
2022/23 Brother Martin High School Wrestling
Date Competition City Location Time Level

Saturday, October 22, 2022 Parent Day New Orleans, LA Brother Martin HS 1:00 PM V/JH
Saturday, October 22, 2022 @ Rummel Scramble Metairie, LA Rummel HS 9:00 AM JH
Wednesday, November 2, 2022 @ Covington Tri-Dual Covgington, LA Covington HS 6:15 PM V
Saturday, November 5, 2022 Sader Scramble (JV/9th) New Orleans, LA Brother Martin HS 9:00 AM JV/9th
Friday, November 11, 2022 @ Katy Duals Katy, TX Katy HS 4:00 PM V
Saturday, November 12, 2022 @ Big 12 Invite Katy, TX Cinco Ranch HS 9:00 AM V
Saturday, Novmeber 12, 2022 @ Kickoff at the Corral (JV/9th) Zachary, LA Zachary HS 9:00 AM JV/9th
Saturday, Novmeber 12, 2022 @ Tiger Clash New Orleans, LA Holy Cross School 9:00 AM JH
Saturday, November 19, 2022 Crusader Scramble New Orleans, LA Brother Martin HS 9:00 AM JH
Saturday, November 19, 2022 @ Bulldog Brawl Invite Mandeville, LA Fontainbleau HS 9:00 AM V 2nd
Tuesday, November 22, 2022 @ Rummel Tri-meet Metairie, LA Rummel HS 5:00 PM V
Wednesdy, November 23, 2022 @ DeLaSalle Dual New Orleans, LA DeLaSalle HS 6:00 PM V 2nd
Saturday, November 26, 2022 Crusader Duals New Orleans, LA Brother Martin HS 9:00 AM V
Fri. & Sat., Dec. 2-3, 2022 @ George Trygg Memorial Metairie, LA Grace King HS ALL DAY V 2nd
Friday, December 2, 2022 @ Saints Duals Jackson, MS St. Andrew's Episcopal 4:00 PM V
Saturday, December 3, 2022 @ Saints Invitational Jackson, MS St. Andrew's Episcopal 9:00 AM V
Saturday, December 3, 2022 @ Rummel Scramble Metairie, LA Rummel HS 9:00 AM JH
Wednesday, December 7, 2022 Catholic Dual New Orleans, LA Brother Martin HS 6:00 PM V
Saturday, December 10, 2022 Crusader Scramble New Orleans, LA Brother Martin HS 9:00 AM JH
Saturday, December 10, 2022 @ Duplessis Invitational Marrero, LA John Ehret HS ALL DAY V 2nd
Saturday, December 10, 2022 @ North DeSoto Duals Stonewall, LA North DeSoto HS 2:00 PM V
Fri. & Sat., Dec. 16-17, 2022 @ Bulldog Brawl Invite Vancleave, MS Vancleave HS ALL DAY V 2nd
Wed. & Thurs., Dec. 21-22, 2022 Trey Culotta Invitational* New Orleans, LA Brother Martin HS ALL DAY V
Tuesday, December 27, 2022 @ Shaw Invite Marrero, LA Shaw HS 9:00 AM JH
Wednesday, December 28, 2022 @ North DeSoto Scramble Stonewall, LA North DeSoto HS 9:00 AM JH
Wednesday, December 28, 2022 @ Beast on the Bayou Duals Marrero, LA Archbishop Shaw HS ALL DAY V
Wednesday, January 4, 2023 @ Holy Cross Dual New Orleans, LA Holy Cross HS 6:00 PM V
Thursday, January 5, 2023 Holy Cross Dual New Orleans, LA Brother Martin HS 6:00 PM JH
Friday, January 6, 2023 @ Jesuit Invite New Orleans, LA Jesuit HS 4:00 PM JH
Saturday, January 7, 2023 @ Big Sam Duals Moss Bluff, LA Sam Houston HS ALL DAY V
Tuesday, January 10, 2023 Belle Chasse & Fontainebleau Tri-Dual New Orleans, LA Brother Martin HS 5:00 PM V
Thursday, January 12, 2023 Gilroy (CA) Dual New Orleans, LA Brother Martin HS 6:00 PM V
Fri. & Sat., Jan. 13-14, 2023 @ Louisiana Classic Gonzales, LA Lamar Dixon Expo Center ALL DAY V
Wednesday, January 18, 2023 St. Thomas More Dual New Orleans, LA Brother Martin HS 6:00 PM V
Fri. & Sat., Jan. 20-21, 2023 @ Midcals San Jose, CA American Kickboxing Academy ALL DAY V
Saturday, January 21, 2023 @Titan Invitational Mandeville, LA Lakeshore HS ALL DAY V
Tuesday, January 24, 2023 Jesuit Dual New Orleans, LA Brother Martin HS 6:00 PM JH
Wednesday, January 25, 2023 Jesuit Dual** New Orleans, LA Brother Martin HS 6:00 PM V
Saturday, January 28, 2023 Districts New Orleans, LA Brother Martin HS 9:00 AM V/JV
Wednesday, February 1, 2023 Teurlings Catholic Dual New Orleans, LA Brother Martin HS 6:00 PM V
Saturday, February 4, 2023 JV/JH State Championships New Orleans, LA Brother Martin HS 9:00 AM JV/JH
Fri. & Sat., February 10-11, 2023 LHSAA State Championships Bossier City, LA Brookshire Grocery Arena ALL DAY V

*Wrestling Alumni Reunion after
**Senior Night


